
Exhibit Results

California Mid-State Fair
Saturday, July 30, 2022

Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing

Photography - 4-H Projects

671 - Photography-Primary 5 to 8

13 - Livestock/Equestrian

Maddox Rodgers Paso Robles 1

Maddox Rodgers Paso Robles 2

673 - Photography-Intermediate 11 to 13

02 - Seascape

Sienna Moffitt San Luis Obispo 1

Madelynn Gardner San Miguel 2

06 - Landscape

Sienna Moffitt San Luis Obispo 1

Isai Melendrez Cambria 1

Isai Melendrez Cambria 2

13 - Livestock/Equestrian

Logann Busick Atascadero 1

15 - Miscellaneous

Madelynn Gardner San Miguel 2

674 - Photography-Senior 14 to 19

01 - Dogs, Cats & Other Pets

Johnathan Linam Paso Robles 1

Ashley Robinson Nipomo 1

Lucas Drexler Atascadero 1

Johnathan Linam Paso Robles 2

Ashley Robinson Nipomo 2

02 - Seascape

Lea Moffitt San Luis Obispo 1

05 - Wild Critters

Gabriela Espinoza Cambria 1

06 - Landscape

Lucas Drexler Atascadero 1

Lea Moffitt San Luis Obispo 1
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Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing

Photography - 4-H Projects

674 - Photography-Senior 14 to 19

06 - Landscape

09 - Agriculture

Mekenzie Gearhart San Miguel 1

11 - Floral

Erin Johnson Atascadero 1

Photography - Youth

665 - Black and White Prints 4 - 9 Years of Age

01 - Dogs, Cats & Other Pets

Josie Dye Atascadero 1

14 - Family

Cooper Higgins Cambria 1

15 - Miscellaneous

Grayson Krames Paso Robles 2

666 - Color Prints 4-9 Years of Age

01 - Dogs, Cats & Other Pets

Keira Kilburn Paso Robles 2

02 - Seascape

Kody Kilburn Paso Robles 2

06 - Landscape

Kaeden Kilburn Paso Robles 2

Anne Marie Gannage Templeton 3

08 - Fun at the Fair

Cooper Higgins Cambria 1

Dane Keefe Atascadero 2

13 - Livestock/Equestrian

Keira Kilburn Paso Robles 1

Olivia Quaglino San Luis Obispo 2

Adelaide Quaglino San Luis Obispo 3

15 - Miscellaneous

Kody Kilburn Paso Robles 1
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Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing

Photography - Youth

666 - Color Prints 4-9 Years of Age

15 - Miscellaneous

Kaeden Kilburn Paso Robles 1

667 - Black and White Prints 10-14 Years of Age

06 - Landscape

Taylor Threlkeld Atascadero 2

Mary Higgins Templeton 2

11 - Floral

Mary Higgins Templeton 1

13 - Livestock/Equestrian

Mckenna Nichols Creston 1

Caleb Neutill San Miguel 3

15 - Miscellaneous

Elle Taylor Templeton 1

668 - Color Prints 10-14 Years of Age

01 - Dogs, Cats & Other Pets

Adeline Vert Templeton 1

Madalyn Peach Paso Robles 1

Cora Cryer Paso Robles 1

Jara Dostal San Luis Obispo 1

Elle Taylor Templeton 1

Wyatt Gapinski Paso Robles 1

Delilah Snedden Templeton 3

02 - Seascape

Kali Arfa Atascadero 1

Adeline Vert Templeton 3

05 - Wild Critters

Raewynn Wolf Atascadero 3

06 - Landscape

Arius Karp Paso Robles 1

Lylah Malone Paso Robles 1

Madilyn Lee Templeton 1

Samantha Carter Atascadero 1

Johnny Westenberger Paso Robles 2

Taylor Threlkeld Atascadero 2

Kate Nicholson Templeton 2

Charlotte Blasingame Santa Margarita 2
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Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing

Photography - Youth

668 - Color Prints 10-14 Years of Age

06 - Landscape

08 - Fun at the Fair

Luke Keefe Atascadero 1

09 - Agriculture

Mary Higgins Templeton 1

Joseph Taranto Paso Robles 2

10 - Transportation

Karlie Erskine Templeton 1

Wyatt Gapinski Paso Robles 1

11 - Floral

Reese Wilson Paso Robles 1

Rennick Hibble Atascadero 2

13 - Livestock/Equestrian

Kali Arfa Atascadero 1

Mckenna Nichols Creston 1

Adelaide Aiello Templeton 1

Braden Morris Atascadero 1

Cheyenne Codding Templeton 2

Mary Higgins Templeton 2

14 - Family

Braden Morris Atascadero 1

Cora Cryer Paso Robles 1

15 - Miscellaneous

Karlie Erskine Templeton 1

Raewynn Wolf Atascadero 1

Elle Taylor Templeton 1

Jara Dostal San Luis Obispo 1

Reese Wilson Paso Robles 1

Kate Nicholson Templeton 2

Arius Karp Paso Robles 2

Charlotte Blasingame Santa Margarita 2

669 - Black and White Prints 15-18 Years of Age

01 - Dogs, Cats & Other Pets

Audrey Higgins Templeton 3

02 - Seascape

Samantha Hoffman Atascadero 1
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Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing

Photography - Youth

669 - Black and White Prints 15-18 Years of Age

09 - Agriculture

Audrey Higgins Templeton 1

Chloe Aiello Templeton 3

15 - Miscellaneous

Bailey Aiello Templeton 1

670 - Color Prints 15 - 18 Years of Age

01 - Dogs, Cats & Other Pets

Thomas Hill Paso Robles 1

Ryker Malone Paso Robles 3

02 - Seascape

Audrey Higgins Templeton 1

Yuritzi Ayala Paso Robles 1

Eva McLeod Paso Robles 1

Malia Howell Atascadero 2

John Nicholson Templeton 2

03 - Architecture

Emma Hanson Atascadero 1

06 - Landscape

Julissa Vargas Paso Robles 1

Katie Wagoner Paso Robles 1

Amelia Olivo Paso Robles 1

Emma Hanson Atascadero 1

Katie Wagoner Paso Robles 1

Connor Chadwick Bradley 2

Stella Ogorsolka Paso Robles 2

Malia Howell Atascadero 3

09 - Agriculture

Samantha Hoffman Atascadero 1

Bailey Aiello Templeton 2

11 - Floral

Jane Foltz-Cary Paso Robles 1

Guadalupe Cabrera Paso Robles 2

13 - Livestock/Equestrian

Audrey Higgins Templeton 1

Jane Foltz-Cary Paso Robles 1

Chloe Aiello Templeton 1 Best of Show

14 - Family
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Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing

Photography - Youth

670 - Color Prints 15 - 18 Years of Age

14 - Family

Yuritzi Ayala Paso Robles 2

15 - Miscellaneous

Stella Ogorsolka Paso Robles 1

Eva McLeod Paso Robles 1
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